POINTS

TO

DATE

All

CcLUB

90 SND
119 AM
141 SND
146 AM
148 SND
155 MC
181 AM
182 UD
197 UD
201 UD
203 UD
231 RHC
253 SND
264 WHT
288 UD
295 RT
298 SND
320 AM
324 SND
339 UD
362 UD
365 SND
371 BAY
375 AM
375 AK
376 RT
379 SWD
386 BAY
387 AK
387 BAY
388 AK
389 RT
393 SND
393 WHT
396 WHT
397 RT
397 RT
415 AK
417 RT
417 RT
442 UD
445 WHT
446 WHT
447 RHC
462 AM
477 AK
483 AM
486 SWD
486 WHT
487 SWD
488 SND
489 SWD
493 UD
496 UD
502 AK

NAME
OF
FLYER

ROSE T

CLARK & THOMAS
J&RLOFTS
AZAR G & L
PHILLIPS B & R
VAN AALST D
BUCKLEY R & J
LOUBSER D
BARNES R
MOURITZ N
HARRISON T
ELLWOOD C
CHAFFER D
SEFEROVIC M
EWENB & P
OLSZOWY J
OLDS R

SWAN G

SHAW M

VAN BLOMMESTEIN J
JOSEPH CHRIS
MORTON F
HEMERIK G & |
DOHERTY C
RETURN TO SENDER
DELPUP M & F
McDOWALL K
HALEY A
MATTHEWS J
RHODES G & D
COOTER
YOUNG G
BETTRIDGE T
DAMICO T
BONAVITA P
SCOTTB
SKYVIEW LOFTS
ROWELL J
WILLRENA LOFT
WASLEY R
DAMON K
BAILEY N
MONTAGUE K
BLACKFORD J
DELA CRUZ P
WILSON G
PREEDY SR
JUPP M G
DAMICO P
VALLELONGA T
IRELAND D
QUINCE Andrew
RAHEB J
McNELIS & BOWDLER
WILSONK & S

THIS WEEKS DETAILS

VELOCITY

1265.08
1222.31
1223.15
1242.40
1220.75
1137.47
1310.23
1303.15
1180.04
1185.05
1155.16
1213.83
1265.25
1218.86
1162.45
1200.42
1133.51
1197.90
1155.71
1270.35
1197.54
1161.55
1234.69
1297.93
1227.50
1250.15
1250.23
1141.33
1131.22
1114.03
1066.66
1236.63
1139.72
1102.52
1110.65
1194.43
1114.64
1203.45
1312.59
1238.51
1135.83
1002.72
1248.56
1169.67
1199.70
1192.30
1188.64
1258.50
1132.94
1124.70
1065.93
1259.73
1207.82
1190.48
1180.57

1

21-May 28-May 04-Jun

FED-POS BB1
1: 24
2: 5
3: 10
4: 9
5: 21
6: 31
7: 7
8: 46
9: 38

10 : 58
11: 56
12 60
13 22
14 : 17
15: 42
16 : 11
17 : 23
18 : 63
19: 88
20 : 73
21: 80
22 48
23 : 13
24 120
25 41
26 : 25
27 : 8
28 : 78
29 : 2
30 : 12
31: 29
32: 19
33: 61
34 16
35: 27
36 : 18
37 : 15
38 6
39 120
40 : 28
41: 75
42 71
43 : 14
44 : 36
45 : 74
46 : 39
47 : 34
48 : 1
49 : 70
50 : 3
51: 65
52 : 32
53 : 52
54 : 43
55 : 30

2 3
BB2 Wub1

4 9

5 22
10 10
15 11
1 8
7 6
40 23
13 12
24 16
2 3

3 4
18 28
12 59
31 61
9 5
37 69
28 48
17 34
14 49
1 1
45 51
22 18
53 32
120 27
64 36
38 41
58 58
56 43
62 54
44 20
36 38
52 74
30 40
42 62
49 56
34 24
74 50
55 37
41 60
33 57
21 72
43 33
120 86
46 68
71 39
120 29
50 35
73 71
59 53
76 83
120 31
86 30
8 99
19 65
77 84

4
11-Jun
Wub2
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5
18-Jun
Wub3

6
25-Jun
Mor1

7
02-Jul
Mor2

8
09-Jul
Mor3

9
15-Jul
Yal1

10
22-Jul
Yal2

J)nr'

The Pigeon Racing Federation of W.A. (inc)
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The Pigeon Racing Federation of W.A. (inc)

POINTS NAME THIS WEEKS DETAILS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
TO OF 21-May 28-May 04-Jun  11-Jun  18-Jun  25-Jun  02-Jul 09-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 29-Jul  05-Aug 12-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 02-Sep 09-Sep 16-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep
DATE CLUB FLYER VELOCITY FED-POS BB1 BB2 Wub1 Wub2 Wub3  Mor1 Mor2  Mor3 Yal1 Yal2 Cuel  Cue2 S/B Yal3 Cue3 T/Rivli Meel Cued  Mee2 New  T/Riv2 Mee3
All
511 BAY METCALF N G 1164.83 56 : 20 25 42 0 64 27 81 120 78 54
514 AM WINGS OF GLORY 1248.43 57 : 68 78 64 0 51 78 37 78 45 15
520 CRPC SCHOFIELD J 1043.66 58 : 87 93 2 0 83 28 21 60 57 89
537 WHT CRISP R 1241.02 59 : 51 61 79 0 80 60 74 52 62 18
550 UD DAVID & CHARLIE DidNotFly 60 : 91 54 7 0 75 6 49 120 28 120
554 SND WILLIS E & J 1163.25 61: 66 6 21 0 120 32 120 13 120 56
564 SWD COOTEMD 1104.55 62 : 4 26 120 0 25 80 83 92 56 78
565 AM COVICH P 1140.04 63 : 77 57 89 0 74 76 68 22 39 63
567 BAY HAYES & BECK 1250.95 64 : 120 67 45 0 58 72 78 90 26 11
575 SWD KING D 1247.74 65 : 120 65 63 0 56 61 69 84 41 16
584 CRPC SMITH & CONROY 1215.17 66 : 69 29 46 0 65 71 84 72 120 28
585 WHT FENECH J 1176.10 67 : 33 80 66 0 55 54 120 63 64 50
586 BAY SMITH P 1189.69 68 : 26 70 55 0 28 58 120 120 67 42
591 RHC KAIS J 1111.83 69 : 47 79 78 0 78 90 48 65 30 76
592 AK IERACE C 1056.67 70 : 44 89 80 0 54 59 44 81 55 86
608 CRPC TRZECIAK P 1085.77 71 83 35 81 0 36 89 79 56 68 81
609 WHT BROWN M DidNotFly 72: 85 72 15 0 43 15 19 120 120 120
615 BAY DASILVABP S 1100.60 73: 54 60 76 0 34 77 71 87 76 80
620 BAY HODYL B 1178.99 74 : 120 120 26 0 120 120 31 7 27 49
632 RT MASULAR &R 1206.40 75: 55 85 90 0 72 120 29 85 63 33
646 SND WEGNER J & J 1085.12 76 : 62 51 70 0 120 25 39 77 120 82
654 UD RUTTER T DidNotFly 77 76 23 17 0 7 50 120 51 120 120
663 UD MATTHEWS P 1150.81 78 : 67 69 25 0 68 62 120 71 120 61
680 RHC GRAY | 1164.38 79: 82 83 85 0 73 67 60 86 89 55
682 AK JOHNSON R 1181.55 80 : 120 48 120 0 44 84 120 42 58 46
685 AM GRAINGER D 1023.75 81: 59 32 82 0 24 94 120 64 120 90
686 SND PAT & WENDY 1169.42 82: 40 16 19 0 120 120 120 120 79 52
689 CRPC FERRANTE M 1005.74 83: 49 81 73 0 120 85 65 44 80 92
690 SND CARSTAIRS J 1053.25 84 : 100 90 67 0 120 45 17 80 83 88
707 UD BURKE FAMILY DidNotFly 85: 37 63 52 0 18 57 120 120 120 120
719 AK WEBB P J 1133.53 86 : 53 120 120 0 120 48 63 76 51 68
720 AM WARNER C 1138.41 87 : 120 120 120 0 66 120 7 67 35 65
724 RT COFFEY NM DidNotFly 88 : 72 97 94 0 85 52 82 120 2 120
728 RHC LAZENBY T 1207.82 89 : 64 75 91 0 81 87 120 59 120 31
730 WHT TARRANT G 824.39 90 : 89 88 77 0 70 85 80 74 73 94
754 UD BRENNAN B 1189.67 91: 120 120 120 0 120 120 15 10 86 43
755 UD MILENTIS BEN 1008.30 92 : 81 27 44 0 120 120 70 82 120 91
766 BAY MARLAND W 1168.79 93 : 120 120 120 0 120 120 36 31 46 53
770 AM MURTAGH K & A DidNotFly 94 : 79 20 13 0 120 120 58 120 120 120
772 AK BONZA LOFTS DidNotFly 95 : 45 47 75 0 39 86 120 120 120 120
780 CRPC WINTLE J 1212.23 96 : 90 87 99 0 120 73 72 89 120 30
782 SWD HINDMARSH T DidNotFly 97 : 57 68 99 0 79 83 77 79 120 120
785 BAY SANTORO R DidNotFly 98 : 120 120 47 0 120 120 27 36 75 120
785 UD CARRAS & ELLWOOD  DidNotFly 99 : 120 82 88 0 67 91 120 16 81 120
801 SND CARSTAIRS C 1075.68 100 : 100 92 99 0 120 30 75 120 82 83
805 BAY BYRNE J DidNotFly 101 : 50 66 92 0 82 70 85 120 120 120
851 MC AMIS R 1056.07 102 : 120 94 120 0 120 93 86 47 84 87
879 CRPC RAFTOSKI G DidNotFly 103 : 86 91 14 0 120 88 120 120 120 120
886 SWD DAVIESA&T 1259.11 104 : 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 120 37 9
892 AK JOHNS & MILHAM DidNotFly 105 : 84 39 87 0 120 82 120 120 120 120
932 AK SANDICOL LOFTS NoBird 106 : 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 38 77 97
932 SWD SMITH GRAHAM DidNotFly 107 : 35 84 93 0 120 120 120 120 120 120
960 MC HIND G 818.53 108 : 120 120 120 0 120 85 120 91 89 95
982 UD STANBURY M 1228.17 109 : 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 120 120 22
997 SND CARSTAIRS K 1126.60 110 : 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 120 85 72
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TO OF 21-May 28-May 04-Jun  11-Jun  18-Jun  25-Jun  02-Jul  09-Jul 16-Jul 22-Jul  29-Jul 05-Aug 12-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 02-Sep 09-Sep 16-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep
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1037 SWD HUNT B DidNotFly 111 : 100 97 120 0 120 120 120 120 120 120

1045 SND ROBERTS N DidNotFly 112 : 120 120 120 0 85 120 120 120 120 120

1080 AK WINDY DALE LOFTS  DidNotFly 113 : 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 120 120 120

1080 MC BEATTIEAR DidNotFly 114 : 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 120 120 120

1080 MC DUNN P D DidNotFly 115 : 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 120 120 120

1080 RT WILLMOTT J DidNotFly 116 : 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 120 120 120

1080 SWN WATTS D DidNotFly 117 : 120 120 120 0 120 120 120 120 120 120

1143 MC ROBERTS N DidNotFly 118 : 120 120 120 120 120 120 89 94 120 120



